L04000082013

(Requestor's	s Name)
(Address)	·
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Z	ip/Phone #)
PICK-UP V	VAIT MAIL
(Business E	ntity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Ce	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Of	A. LUNT
	DEC. 1 4, 2010
Ė	XAMINER

Office Use Only



100188439521

12/13/10--01023--026 **25.00

2010 DEC 13 AM II: 57
SECHE KINY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Little Castle Properties,	LLC	
	Limited Liability Company)	~
		28 S
	•	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.	金門の
		တို့ မြ
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	南高 🗷
	·	当 三
Marlene De Sousa		2010 DEC 13 AM IN: 57
	(Name of Person)	- 중국 교
Little Castle Properties	s. LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	
16450 NE 31 Avenue		
	(Address)	
North Miami Beach Flo	orido 33160	
		_
. (CI	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	s call.	
To furdici information concerning this matter, please	can.	
Marlene De Sousa	_{at (} 305) 949-9021	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	mber)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
√ \$25.00 Filing Fee & 30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 F	iling Fee,
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Co	
	12	copy is enclosed)
MAN ING ADDRESS		DECC.
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADD	DKESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

North Miami Beach, December 6th, 2010

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Dissolve a Florida Limited Liability Company

Please find attached an Article of dissolution for a limited liability company named: Little Castle Properties, LLC.

Should you need to reach me, you can do so at (305) 949-9021. Also you will find my address below my signature.

Regards

Marlene De Sousa 16450 NE 31 Avenue

North Miami Beach, Florida 33160

ulen De mua

March 196 (March 1977)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Little Castle Properties, LLC	PHI DEC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on No	vember 10, 2004 and assigned document nutter
L04000082013	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Dece	mber 6, 2010
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back)	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ck cover letter). On August 13th 2010 and other investments
are disrupted by the difficult ecor	nomy of the USA.
5. CHECK ONE:	the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
≓-OR-	the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 • •	stributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the con-OR-	company in any court.
	the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentag	ge of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Maulem De Soura	Marlene De Sousa
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

FILING FEE: \$25.00